Datasheet
Juniper Networks Secure
Access 6000 SP Appliance
Product Description
The Juniper Networks SA 6000 SP’s ability to offer network-based managed services to
multiple customers from a single appliance is enabled by Juniper’s unique Instant Virtual
System (IVS) software, which provides end customers many of the benefits of their own
SSL VPN, without having to manage a device on their premises. IVS enables complete

REGIONAL SALES HEADQUARTERS
Juniper Networks (UK) Limited
Building 1
Aviator Park
Station Road
Addlestone
Surrey, KT15 2PG, U.K.
Phone: 44.(0).1372.385500
Fax: 44.(0).1372.385501
To purchase Juniper Networks solutions, please
contact your Juniper Networks sales representative
at 1-866-298-6428 or authorized reseller.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
Secure Access 6000 Base System
SA6000SP Secure Access 6000 Base System Service
Provider Series
Secure Access 6000 User Licenses
SA6000-ADD-100U Add 100 simultaneous users to SA 6000
SA6000-ADD-250U Add 250 simultaneous users to SA 6000
SA6000-ADD-500U Add 500 simultaneous users to SA 6000
SA6000-ADD-1000U Add 1000 simultaneous users to SA 6000
SA6000-ADD-2500U Add 2500 simultaneous users to SA 6000
SA6000-ADD-5000U Add 5000 simultaneous users to SA 6000
SA6000-ADD-7500U* Add 7500 simultaneous users to SA 6000
SA6000-ADD-10000U* Add 10000 simultaneous users to SA 6000
SA6000-ADD-12500U* Add 12500 simultaneous users to SA 6000
SA6000-ADD-15000U* Add 15000 simultaneous users to SA 6000
*Multiple SA6000’s required
Secure Access 6000 Feature Licenses
SA6000-ADV Advanced for SA 6000
SA6000-IVS Instant Virtual Systems for SA 6000
SA6000-SAMNC Secure Application Manager and Network Connect
for SA 6000
SA6000-MTG Secure Meeting for SA 6000
Secure Access 6000 Clustering Licenses
SA6000-CL-100U Clustering: Allow 100 users to be shared from
another SA 6000
SA6000-CL-250U Clustering: Allow 250 users to be shared from
another SA 6000
SA6000-CL-500U Clustering: Allow 500 users to be shared from
another SA 6000
SA6000-CL-1000U Clustering: Allow 1000 users to be shared from
another SA 6000
100134-007 June 2008
Model Number Description
Secure Access 6000 Clustering Licenses cont’d
SA6000-CL-2500U Clustering: Allow 2500 users to be shared from
another SA 6000
SA6000-CL-5000U Clustering: Allow 5000 users to be shared from
another SA 6000
SA6000-CL-7500U Clustering: Allow 7500 users to be shared from
another SA 6000
SA6000-CL-10000U Clustering: Allow 10000 users to be shared from
another SA 6000
SA6000-CL-12500U Clustering: Allow 12500 users to be shared from
another SA 6000
SA6000-CL-15000U Clustering: Allow 15000 users to be shared from
another SA 6000
Accessories
SA6000-PS Field Upgradeable Secondary Power Supply for
SA 6000
SA6000-HD Field Upgradeable Secondary Hard Disk for
SA 6000
SA6000-MEM Field Upgradeable (by authorized VAR only)
Additional 2 GB Memory for SA 6000
SA6000-FAN Field Replaceable Fan for SA 6000
SA-ACC-RCKMT-KIT-2U Spare Secure Access Rack Mount Kit - 2U
SA-ACC-PWR-AC-USA Spare Secure Access AC Power Cord USA
SA-ACC-PWR-AC-UK Spare Secure Access AC Power Cord UK
SA-ACC-PWR-AC-EUR Spare Secure Access AC Power Cord EUR
SA-ACC-PWR-AC-JPN Spare Secure Access AC Power Cord JPN
SA6000-GBIC-FSX GBIC Transceiver—Fiber SX for SA6000
SA6000-GBIC-FLX GBIC Transceiver—Fiber LX for SA6000
SA6000-GBIC-COP GBIC Transceiver—Copper for SA6000
About Juniper Networks
Juniper Networks, Inc. is the leader in high-performance
networking. Juniper offers a high-performance network
infrastructure that creates a responsive and trusted environment